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PREZIME | IME

Raseta Vanja
Dmitrovi¢ Milo$
Stepanovié Zoran
Mili¢ Luka
Stepanovié Sava
Bosilj¢i¢ Lazar
Jovanovi¢ Igor
Mani¢ Mateja
Mihajlovi¢ Ugljesa
Vodenicar Bane
Todorovi¢ Mrdan
Hini¢ Vukasin
Mihajlovi¢ Marko
MiloSevi¢ Nenad
Stojiljkovié Filip
Mijatovi¢ Stefan
Radovanovic¢ Aleksa
Danilovi¢ David
Maksimovi¢ Nikola
Stevanovi¢ Danilo
Vukelja Luka
Pejoski lvan
Bozinovi¢ Vojin
Sutanovac Dejan
Jankovi¢ Danilo
Bubalo Marko
Raki¢ Vlada
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TROFEJ BG
KLUB 2020
9.10.’20
CL 400
CL 300
BG 0
KG 300
BG 250
BG 250
KG 350
CL 0
CL
ZR 0
CL 150
BG 200
KS 0
NS 0
KG 0
DP 0
KS 0
CA 0
BG 0
KS 0
BG 0
BG 0
BG 0
BG 200
CL 200
ZR 0
CL 150
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0
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POENA

1150
1000
800
800
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700
600
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Dramiéanin Lana
Vrtikapa Milica
Ugarak Tamara
Lainovi¢ Mila
Raki¢ Tina

Latas Teodora
Filipovi¢ Miona
Kanak Ghanghash
Bogojevi¢ Andrea
Shuai Wang
Stojanovié Selena

Maksic¢ Jovana
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KLUB

KG
BG
BG
BG
CL
KS
BG
BG
KS
BG
KG
KG

24. maj 2022. god.

BCD
TROFEIEG | g Ko
9.10.'20 2021
23.5.21
0 400
300 0
350 350
0 300
400 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 250
250 0

TROFEJ BG
2.10.21

350
400
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BCD
TURNIR UKUPNO
BG 2022 POENA
19.2.22
250 1000
250 950
0 700
300 600
0 400
400 400
350 350
0 300
300 300
250
250
250
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Raseta Vanja
Dmitrovi¢ Milo$
Jovanovi¢ Igor
Mili¢ Luka
Stepanovié Zoran
Stepanovié Sava
Todorovi¢ Andreja
Stojiljkovié Filip
Bosiljci¢ Lazar
Danilovi¢ David
Mani¢ Mateja
Jovici¢ Aleksandar
Bokan Vanja
Mihajlovi¢ Marko
Babaji¢ Jovan
Mijaci¢ Nikola
Radovanovic¢ Aleksa
Stevanovi¢ Danilo
Mijatovi¢ Stefan
Kosanovi¢ Ivan
Novokmet Bogdan
Todorovié Sava
Radojevi¢ Petar
Hini¢ Vukasin
Todorovié¢ Mrdan
Sutanovac Dejan
Vukelja Luka
Bozinovi¢ Vojin
Raki¢ Vlada

Koch Bo

KLUB
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TROFEJ BG
2020
10. 10.°20

400
400
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0
300
300
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350
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POENA

1200
1150
1050
900
900
900
750
650
500
450
400
400
350
350
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Dmitrovié Sofija
Bulatovi¢ Marija
Lainovi¢ Mila
Vrtikapa Milica
Filipovi¢ Miona
Aleksi¢ Masa
Rakié Tina
Ugarak Tamara
Milojevi¢ Sanja
Kovacevi¢ Andela
Vig Katarina

Stambolija Milica
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KLUB

CL
CL
BG
BG
BG
DP
CL
BG
CL
BG
DP
DP

TROFEJ BG
2020
10.10.°20

400
300
350
350
0
0
400

300

250
250
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ABCD
TURNIR
BG 2021
20.3. 21

350
350
300
250
400
400
0
300
0
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750
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ABCD BCD BCD
TROFE) BG TURNIR - TURNIR TURNIR - KUPN
POZ. PREZIME | IME KLUB 10.22(2)220 BUG 2021 Kg 2021 Blii 2022 UPC')JENAO
20.03.21 23.05.21 19.2.22
1 Raseta Vanja CL 400 400 400 350 1200
2 Stepanovié Zoran BG 300 250 300 0 850
3 Stepanovié Sava BG 0 0 350 300 650
4 Jovanovi¢ Igor KG 0 350 250 0 600
5 Hini¢ Vukasin BG 300 300 0 600
6 Bosilj¢i¢ Lazar BG 250 250 0 500
7 MiloSevi¢ Nenad NS 0 0 0 400 400
8 BoZinovi¢ Vojin BG 200 200 0 0 400
9 Dmitrovié¢ Milo$ CL 350 0 0 0 350
10 Mani¢ Mateja CL 0 0 0 300 300
11 Todorovi¢ Andreja KG 0 300 0 0 300
12 Bokan Vanja DP 0 0 250 250
13 Mihajlovi¢ Marko KS 0 0 0 250 250
14 Raki¢ Vlada CL 250 0 0 0 250
15 Todorovié Sava KG 0 0 200 0 200

24. maj 2022. god.
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Bulatovi¢ Marija
Lainovi¢ Mila
Ugarak Tamara
Dmitrovi¢ Sofija
Dramiéanin Lana
Barbir Milica
Vrtikapa Milica
Samardzija Marija
Filipovi¢ Miona
Vig Katarina
Bogojevi¢ Andrea
Latas Teodora
Popovi¢ Jelena
Rakié Tina

Stojanovié Selena

B RANGLISTA

~-MESOVITIPAROVI,ZENE-

KLUB

ABCD
TRCZ);;:)BG TU RIZ\It;gl— BG
10. 10.°20 20.3. 21
400 300
300 300
250 250
350 400
0 0
0 0
200 200
0 350
0
300
0
0 250
250 0
0 0
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BCD
TURNIR KG
2021
23.5.21

400
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350
0
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BCD
TURNIR - UKUPNO
BG 2022 POENA
19. 2.°22
0 1100
300 900
0 850
0 750
350 600
400 400
0 400
0 350
300 300
0 300
250 250
250 250
250
250
200



